Monday, April 9"
* No Alpha this week
« 5"SS DA opens
* Nurse Shannon out — all week
* JLin ARD -10:30am
* JLin ARD-12:55pm
* JLin ARD-1:55pm
e TLMtg-3:15pm

Tuesday, April 10"
* Nurse Shannon out — all week
* STAAR - No Specials
o 4™ grade Writing
o 5" grade Math
e JLin ARD-3:15pm

Wednesday, April 11"
* Nurse Shannon out — all week
* #LoveMySchoolDay
* STAAR —Regular Specials
o 5" grade Reading (No Specials)
* Drama Kids
¢ Committee Mtg —3:15pm

Thursday, April 12"
* Nurse Shannon out — all week
* MVM due by EOD
* Kid Chats — all day
* Art Reception —6:30pm @ CO

Friday, April 13"
* Nurse Shannon out — all week
* Volunteer names are due by EOD
e 1% grade field trip
* Dyslexia Screener closes
* A-Team-—9:00am
JL& SLin mtg—3:15pm
Watch DOG Movie Night — 6:30pm

Monday, April 16"

5™ Sci DA opens

3" SS DA opens

EQY MAP Window opens
Nurse Shannon out — all day
JLin ARD —9:35am

SLin ARD —10:30am

JLin ARD - 1:55pm

JLto CO-3:00pm

PTA Board Mtg — 6:30pm

Tuesday, April 17"

Nurse Shannon out —all day

5™ Grade Choral Celebration

Evans Traveling Show for 4™ & 5™ grade —
10:30am

IEA Coach @ McGowen —pm only

Texas Roadhouse Night — 5:00-8:00pm
Choral Celebration Performance — 7:00pm

Wednesday, April 18"

Nurse Shannon out — all day

SLin ARD —9:35am

JLin ARD — 10:30am

JL/SL/MC/SdL in Dyslexia Screener Mtg —
12:00-3:00pm

Drama Kids

Content PLCs —3:15pm

Thursday, April 19"

Nurse Shannon out — all day
SLin ARD — 8:40am

JLin ARD —9:35am

JLin ARD —10:30am

SLin ARD —1:55pm

JLin ARD @ Lawson —2:30pm
SLin STAAR Alt Mtg — 3:15pm

Friday, April 20"

SdL to Counselor Mtg —am only
MC to IC Mtg —all day

Mav Fan Jam — 8:15am

A-Team —9:30am

Family Fun Night —5:30pm



